
Wellington 
Grand Mercure 

Wellington 

345 The 
Terrace, 

Wellington 

(04) 
385 
9829 

4.5 
Star  

Superior 
Room 

$189.00 

Wellington 

James Cook 
Hotel Grand 
Chancellor 

147 The 
Terrace, 

Wellington 

(04) 
499 
9500 

4.5 
Star  

Run of 
House 
Rate  

$193.00 

Wellington 
Park Hotel 

Lambton Quay 

101 The 
Terrace, 

Wellington 

(04) 
260 
5000 

4 
Star  

Standard 
- Robin 

$172.00 

Superior - 
Heron 

$189.00 

Executive 
- Takahe  

$205.00 

  
  
  

Wellington  Rydges  

75 
Featherston 

Street, 
Wellington 

(04) 
499 
8686 

4.5 
Star  

Superior 
King or 
Double 

$199.00 

  
 
 

When booking accommodation please phone the venue and tell them the rate that is advised 
here (mention Victoria University as well to secure this rate) I as I have discovered its much 
more expensive otherwise. 


