Wellington	Grand Mercure Wellington	345 The Terrace, Wellington	(04) 385 9829	4.5 Star	Superior Room	\$189.00
Wellington	James Cook Hotel Grand Chancellor	147 The Terrace, Wellington	(04) 499 9500	4.5 Star	Run of House Rate	\$193.00
Wellington	Park Hotel Lambton Quay	101 The Terrace, Wellington	(04) 260 5000	4 Star	Standard - Robin	\$172.00
					Superior - Heron	\$189.00
					Executive - Takahe	\$205.00

Wellington	Rydges	75 Featherston Street, Wellington	(04) 499 8686	4.5 Star	Superior King or Double	\$199.00	
------------	--------	--------------------------------------------	---------------------	-------------	-------------------------------	----------	--

When booking accommodation please phone the venue and tell them the rate that is advised here (mention Victoria University as well to secure this rate) I as I have discovered its much more expensive otherwise.